
Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Perc. 3

Perc. 4

sempre marcato

sempre marcato

sempre marcato

sempre marcato

cym. hard yarn mallets

cym. medium yarn mallets

timp.medium yarn mallets

l.v.

vibes
hard cord mallets

l.v. mar. 3

mar.

4

xylo.
hard yarn mallets

cym.

3

l.v.
xylo.

bongos (on stand)

cym.

7 xylo.

l.v.

3

3
3

3
3

3

3
cym.

Overture for Percussion
Howard J. Buss (ASCAP)

Score
for Percussion QuartetPerformance Time - 6:00

Copyright © 2004 by Brixton Publications
International Copyright Secured   Made in USA   All Rights Reserved

for Juan Ponsoda



10

l.v. mar.

bongos (on stand)

cym. l.v.
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l.v.

xylo.

mar.

16 bongos (on stand)
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l.v.

xylo.

mar.
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